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1471-1

1471-2 1471-3

1471-4

1471-5

1471-6

1471-7

1471-81471-9

1791-1

1791-8

1791-10

縮尺 1/200

1.395

0.668

1.258

1.196

2.496

2.371

1.197

1.056

0.745

0.7211.119

0.706

1.423

1.434
0.708

1791-11

41.74 坪

137.99 ㎡

32.22 坪

106.53 ㎡

81.62 坪

269.84 ㎡ 84.30 坪

278.70 ㎡

16.13 坪

53.34 ㎡

90.88 坪

300.45 ㎡

16.18 坪

53.51 ㎡

90.21 坪

298.21 ㎡

57.95 坪

191.59 ㎡

24.74 坪

81.79 ㎡

50.33 坪

166.39 ㎡

1791-9

4.94 坪

16.33 ㎡

42.25 坪

139.69 ㎡

0.87 坪

2.90 ㎡

info
線

info
多角形

info
線

info
線

info
線

info
線

info
多角形

info
多角形

info
ご成約済

info
ご成約済

info
ご成約済

info
テキストボックス
宅地1
331.28㎡（100.21坪）
1,020万円（969万円）   

info
テキストボックス
宅地6
331.28㎡（100.21坪）
1,100万円（1,045万円）   

info
ご成約済
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